Barkhamsted Green Route AM

7:50
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:11
8:13

Park Road

Slade Road

Upper Center Hill Road (From Day Road North)
JCT of Boettner Road

Forge Hill Road

East River Road / JCT of Fuller Road



Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 - 2024

Green Route PM

3:28
3:32
3:33
3:36
3:41
3:42
3:45
3:46

East River Road/JCT Fuller Road
Pleasant Valley Road

Left onto Forge Hill Road

Park Road

Slade Road

Right onto Route 181

JCT of Boetner Road

JCT of Old Town Road



