Barkhamsted Green Route AM

7:50	Park Road
8:02	Slade Road
8:05	Upper Center Hill Road (From Day Road North)
8:07	JCT of Boettner Road
8:11	Forge Hill Road
8:13	East River Road / JCT of Fuller Road

Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 - 2024

Green Route PM

3:28	East River Road/JCT Fuller Road
3:32	Pleasant Valley Road
3:33	Left onto Forge Hill Road
3:36	Park Road
3:41	Slade Road
3:42	Right onto Route 181
3:45	JCT of Boetner Road
3:46	JCT of Old Town Road